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GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA

SENIGALLIA

13 VELOCITA' PRIM
Data: 26/06/22
Colombi: 249
concorrenti: 13

Concorrente

BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
TIZI GIANCARLO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BACCOLINI LUCA
TIZI GIANCARLO
BOLLINI ROMANO
TIZI GIANCARLO
TIZI GIANCARLO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
TIZI GIANCARLO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
TEAM BIONDI

TEAM BIONDI
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BOLLINI ROMANO

TIZI GIANCARLO
CHIVU MIRCEA
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.

& G.

Matric

39629
13315
39564
39891
39843
39667
44507
43802

8308
39547
14587
43856
13573
13329
13363
39578
44560
14540
39637
38328
38386
43731
36654
14593
44003
43706

BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP 258635

GUIZZARDI LUCA
GUIZZARDI LUCA
CHIVU MIRCEA

TIZI GIANCARLO
TIZI GIANCARLO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
TEAM BIONDI
BOLLINI ROMANO
TEAM BIONDI
PASSERINI GUERRINO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
CHIVU MIRCEA
BOLLINI ROMANO
CHIVU MIRCEA

TIZI GIANCARLO
CHIVU MIRCEA

TIZI GIANCARLO
TIZI GIANCARLO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
Fuori classifica
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
CORREGGIARI LUIGI
TEAM BIONDI

TEAM BIONDI
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
PASSERINI GUERRINO
GUIZZARDI LUCA
GUIZZARDI LUCA
TEAM BIONDI
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
PASSERINI GUERRINO

48681
29231
57099
39516
8302
13527
38364
14595
38318
37814
29100
43854
43913
13457
44270
13458
40349
24094
74016
14549
355022
37833
49009

13318
39659
15431
38390
38410
43894
13503
37801
10757
13565
49529
380674
48640
38387
36715
36694
49048

TTETEITRIRETRE IS X agERAdMBqmmREdEmEafFtdes R aTsasssssTRNMAET IS LSS MAMIZES D

Lancio Ora:06.30

Distan.

177.580
177.580
172.760
163.098
163.098
177.580
172.760
163.098
172.760
172.760
163.098
163.098
192.114
177.580
177.580
172.760
163.098
163.098
177.580
191.806
191.806
177.580
163.098
172.760
192.059
177.580
192.114
189.650
189.650
192..059
172.760
172.760
192.114
191.806
163.098
191.806
185.777
1:85. 777
163.098
163.098
163.098
192.059
163.098
192.059
172.760
192.059
172.760
172.760
185.777
185. 777

177.580
177.580
168.532
191.806
191.806
163.098
163.098
185.777
192.114
192.114
A185.777
189.650
189.650
191.806
163.098
163.098
185.777

Ora arr.

.45.
.46.
.43.
=352
.36.
.48.

Tempo V.

02.
02.
02.

02

02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.

15,
16.
13.
05
.00
18.
15.
08.
16.
16.
09.
-09¢
32
21
= 24t
S7
S0
10z
22
233
<335
222
- 10.
.18.
.41
skl
=03
.04
17
.38
532
.36
kil
.56
.49
-39
.93
559
223

05

43
46
09
58

30
09
16
19
32
04
13
19
01
08
46
25
34
il
41
41
20
00
46

veloc.

1308.
1298.
1297~
1294.
1294.
1282
12780
1271 .
1267.
1265.
1263,
.206
1261.
1259:
1258.
.004
12505
1249.
1248.
1248.
1248.
1247.
.023

1262

1254

1245

1244,
1241.
1240.
1239.
1239
1237
1234.
1229
1228.
1222
1222.
1218.
1208.
1207.
1206.
1204.
1203.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1197.
1995
1194.
1194.
1990
1191.

1995
1187.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1183.
1183.
1180.
1L1L77/
Tl77.
1577
.282
1174.
1174.
a1 740

1175

461
416
484
77kt
429
166
283
554
343
332
673

280
284
243

592
1355
951
060
060
635

968
627
228
045
003
251
048
317
734
229
213
817
988
259
475
713
527
083
498
344
620
920
884
744
056
769
769

146
032
706
951
429
880
736
293
089
061
792
706
097

917
634
971

Ci P.Camp A

104.
103.
102.
101.
100.
99.
98.
97:
96.
95
94.
93:
92.
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GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA

SENIGALLIA

13 VELOCITA' PRIM
Data: 26/06/22
Colombi: 249
Concorrenti: 13

. Concorrente Matric
CHIVU MIRCEA 40190
PASSERINI GUERRINO 37830
ZAKA SARA 14764
AZZOLINI FLORIANO 13241
BOLLINI ROMANO 43851
CHIVU MIRCEA 13757
BACCOLINI LUCA & G. 13373

BACCOLINI LUCA & G. 355230

S < < <

Lancio Ora:06.30

Distan.

192.
185.
176
181 .
163.
192
477
1577

059
717
697
787
098
059
580
580

Ora arr.

213
.08.
S0
-05.
.50
o5
-02.
c02.

54
44
00
47
02
15
57
59

Tempo V.

02

02.
02
02.
02.
02
02
02.

.43.
38.
30:
.47

35

20.
45.
322
32.

54
44
00

02
15
517
59

veloc.

1174
1170.
1170.
1166.
1164.
162
1161.
1160.

806
372
179
922
708
233
033
780

Ci P.Camp A
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